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STATEWIDE COUNCIL OF CHIEF ACADEMIC OFFICERS (SCCAO)

	SYSTEM
	NAME
	TITLE/ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE
	EMAIL

	Louisiana State University System
	Dr. Ric Koubek
	EVP & Provost
University Administration Bldg, 70808
	225/578-6610
	rkoubek@lsu.edu

	
	Dr. Matt Lee
	Asc VP/Inst Effectiveness & Academic Plng
	
	mlee@lsu.edu

	Southern University System
	Dr Luria Young
	Interim EVP/Academic Affairs
J.S. Clark Administration Building, 3rd Floor
Baton Rouge, LA   70813
	225/771-4680
225/771-2058 (fax)
	Luria_Stubblefield@subr.edu

	
	
	
	
	

	University of Louisiana System
	Dr. Jeannine Kahn
	VP/ASA
1201 North Third Street, 7th Floor
Baton Rouge, LA 70802
	225/342-6950
225/342-6473 (fax)
	Jeannine.kahn@la.gov

	
	Edwin Litholff
	VP, Bus/Fin
	225-219-0260
	Edwin.litholff@la.gov

	Louisiana Community and Technical College System
	Dr René Cintrón
	VP/Academics Affairs
265 South Foster Drive 
Baton Rouge, LA 70806
	225/308-4422 (o)
	renecintron@lctcs.edu

	
	
	
	225-308-4369
	



Institutional Chief Academic Officers
	INSTITUTION
	NAME
	TITLE/ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE
	EMAIL

	LSU 
	Dr Richard Koubek
	Executive Vice Chancellor & Provost
146 Thomas Boyd Hall
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
	225/578-8863
225/578-5980 (fax)
	rkoubek@lsu.edu 

	LSU at Alexandria
	Dr. Barbara “Bobbie” Hatfield
	Provost & VC/Academic & Stu Affairs
8100 Highway 71 South
Alexandria, LA 71302
	318/473-6446
318/473-6480 (fax)
	bhatfield@lsua.edu

	LSU at Eunice
	Dr. Renee Robichaux
	VC/Academic Affairs
P.O. Box 1129
Eunice, LA 70535
	337/550-1301/00
337/550-1306 (fax)
	rerobich@lsue.edu

	LSU at Shreveport
	Dr. Julie Lessiter
	Interim Provost & VC/Academic Affairs
One University Place
Shreveport, LA 71115
	318-797-5374
318/798-4120 (fax)
	julie.lessiter@lsus.edu 

	LSU Health Sciences Center at New Orleans
	Dr. Joseph Moerschbaecher
	VC/Academic Affairs & Dean, School of Graduate Studies
433 Bolivar Street
New Orleans, LA 70112
	504/568-4804
504/568-5588 (fax)
	jmoers@lsuhsc.edu

	LSU Health Sciences Center at Shreveport
	Dr. Jane Eggerstedt
	Associate Dean, Academic Affairs
1501 Kings Highway
Shreveport, LA 71130
	
318/675-6110

	Jegger@lsuhsc.edu

	LSU Agricultural Center
	John Russin
	Associate Vice Chancellor
P.O. Box 25055
Baton Rouge, LA 70894-5055
	225/578-4182
225/578-6032 (fax)
	jrussin@agcenter.lsu.edu

	
	
	
	
	

	Southern University 
	Dr. Camacia Smith-Ross
	Int Vice Provost/Academic Affairs
J.F. Clarke Administration Building, 3rd Fl
PO Box 9820; Baton Rouge, LA 70813
	225/771-5392
225/771-2018 (fax)
	camacia_smith-ross@subr.edu 

	Southern University Law Center
	Russell L. Jones
	VC/ Academic Affairs 
P.O. Box 9294; Baton Rouge, LA 70813
	(225) 771-3776
	rjones@sulc.edu

	Southern University Agricultural Center
	Kirkland Mellad (VC/Res) or
Dr. Gina Eubanks, VC/Extensn
	VC/Research
P.O. Box 10010; Ashford O. Williams Hall
Baton Rouge, LA 70813
(Or: VC/Extension, same addr)
	(225) 771-2262 x204
VC Ext 771-2242 x327
(225) 771-2861 (fax)
	kirkland_mellad@suagcenter.com
angela_jackson@suagcenter.com

	Southern University at New Orleans
	Dr. David S. Adegboye
	VC/Academic Affairs
6400 Press Drive; NOLA  70126
	504/286-5381
504/284-5400 (fax)
	dadegboye@suno.edu

	Southern University at Shreveport
	Dr. Sharron Herron-Williams
	VC/Academic Affairs
3050 Martin Luther King, Jr., Blvd.
Shreveport, LA 71107
	318/670-9318
318/674-3338 (fax)
	shwilliams@susla.edu

	
	
	
	
	

	Grambling State University
	Dr. Ellen Smiley
	Interim Provost & VP/Academic Affairs
403 Main Street; Grambling, LA 71245
	318/274-6238
318/274-3230 (fax)
	ellensmiley181@hotmail.com 
or  smileye@gram.edu

	Louisiana Tech University
	Dr. Terry McConathy
	VP/Academic Affairs
P.O. Box 3188, LTU - Ruston, LA 71272
(1310 W Railroad Av/Wyly Tower 1653)
	318/257-4262
318/257-4153 (fax)
	tmm@latech.edu

	McNeese State University
	Dr. Cecil Adrian
	Int Provost & VP/Academic Affairs
4205 Ryan St; Lake Charles, LA 70609
	337/475-5508
337/475-5012 (fax)
	madrian@mcneese.edu

	Nicholls State University
	Dr. Sue Westbrook
	Provost & VP/Academic Affairs
P.O. Box 2002; Thibodaux, LA 70310
	985/448-4148
985/448-4026 (fax)
	sue.westbrook@nicholls.edu

	Northwestern State University
	Dr. Vickie Gentry
	CAO & Dean (Ed&HDvlpt; Grad Sch)
310 Sam Sibley Dr - Caspari Hall, Ste 211
Natchitoches, LA 71497
	318/357-5361
	gentryv@nsula.edu

	Southeastern Louisiana University
	Dr. Tena Golding
	Provost & VP AA
SLU 10798; Hammond, LA 70402
	985/549-2316
985/549-2304 (fax)
	provost@selu.edu
or tena.golding@selu.edu

	University of Louisiana at Lafayette
	Dr. David Danahar
[Asst: Melissa Francis]
	Office of Academic Affairs
P.O. Box 41810; Lafayette, LA 70504
	337/482-6454
337/482-5914 (fax)
	Dxd2485@louisiana.edu 
[Melissa@louisiana.edu] 

	University of Louisiana at Monroe
	Dr. Erick Pani
	VP/Academic Affairs
700 University Avenue – LIBR 640
Monroe, LA 71209-0700
	318/342-1025
318/342-1034 (fax)
	pani@ulm.edu

	University of New Orleans
	Dr. Mahyar Amouzegar
	Interim Provost
2000 Lakeshore Dr – Admn Bldg 2012
New Orleans, LA 70148
	504/280-4416
	mahyar@uno.edu

	
	
	
	
	

	Baton Rouge Community College
	Dr. Toni Manogin
	Int VC/Academic & Student Affairs
201 Community College Dr; BRLA 70806
	225/216-8216
	manogint@mybrcc.edu 

	Bossier Parish Community College
	Lesa Taylor-Dupree
	VC/Academic Affairs 
6220 E. Texas St; Bossier City, LA 71111
	318/678-6348
318/678-6311 (fax)
	ltaylordupre@bpcc.edu 

	Central Louisiana
Technical Community College
	William Tulak
	Int VC/Academic & Instl Effectiveness
P.O. Box 5698
Alexandria, LA 71307
	318/487-5433
318/487-5970 (fax)
	williamtulak@cltcc.edu 

	Delgado Community College
	Dr. Peter Fos
	Int VC/Academic Affairs & Provost
615 City Park Ave; NOLA 70119-4399
	504/671-5420
504/671-6311 (fax)
	pjfos@dcc.edu 

	Louisiana Delta Community College
	John Turner
	VC/Academic Affairs
7500 Millhaven Rd; Monroe, LA 71203
	318/345-9177
318/345-9570 (fax)
	jonhturner10@ladelta.edu

	Fletcher Technical Community College
	Dr. Regina Verdin
	VC/Academic Affairs
1407 Hwy 311; Schriever, LA  70359
	985/448-5908
	regina.verdin@fletcher.edu 

	Northshore Technical Community College
	Dr. Daniel Roberts
	Provost & VC/Academic Affairs
P.O. Box 489; Hammond, LA 70404
	985-432-6640
	danielroberts@northshorecollege.edu

	Northwest  Louisiana
Technical College
	Charles Price
	Chief Academic Officer
P.O Box 657; Natchitoches, LA 71457
	318/357-3162
318/352-2248 (fax)
	charlesprice@nwltc.edu

	Nunez Community College
	Tonia Loria
	Dean, Academic Affairs
3710 Paris Road; Chalmette, LA 70043
	504/278-6278
	tloria@nunez.edu

	River Parishes Community College
	Dr. Abrigail Stonerock
	VC/Academic & Student Affairs
P.O. Box 310; Sorrento, LA 70778
	225/743-8611

	astonerock@rpcc.edu 

	South Central Louisiana
Technical College
	Melanie Henry
	Chief Academic & Student Affairs Officer
P.O. Box 2148; Morgan City, LA 70381
	985/380-2957, x326
985/380-2440 (fax)
	melaniehenry@scl.edu
williesmith@scl.edu

	South Louisiana Community College
	Dr. Vincent June
	Interim VC/ Academic Affairs
1101 Bertrand Dr; Lafayette, LA 70506
	337-521-8909
337-262-5122 (fax)
	vincent.june@solacc.edu 

	Sowela Technical Community College
	Paula Hellums
	Acting VC/Academic Affairs 
3820 J. Bennett Johnston Avenue
Lake Charles, LA 70615
	337/421-6570
	paula.hellums@sowela.edu

	
	
	
	
	

	Learning Center for Rapides Parish
	
	1410 Neel Kerby Blvd
Alexandria, LA 71303
	318/484-2184
318/484-2189 (fax)
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